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Fall Enrollments by Institution
Fall Terms 2007-2009

Institution Headcount by Fall Term
2007 2008 2009

2 Year Insts

Aims Community College 4,588 4,840 5,510
Arapahoe Community College 6,538 7,204 9,969
Colorado Mountain College 5,206 5,092 5,741
Colorado Northwestern Community College 1,430 1,429 1,377
Community College of Aurora 4,885 5,384 6,293
Community College of Denver 8,359 8,250 10,918
Front Range Community College 15,270 15,695 18,713
Lamar Community College 817 1,138 1,080
Morgan Community College 1,748 1,759 1,918
Northeastern Junior College 2,751 2,698 2,497
Otero Junior College 1,558 1,551 1,660
Pikes Peak Community Collegey g 11,407 11,873 13,572
Pueblo Community College 5,063 5,437 6,592
Red Rocks Community College 7,223 7,667 9,143
Trinidad State Junior College 1,760 1,740 1,812

Two-Year Subtotal  78,603 81,757 96,795

4 Year Insts

Adams State College 2,481 2,411 2,803
Colorado School of Mines 4,483 4,704 5,124
Colorado State University 25,382 25,496 25,893
Colorado State University - Pueblo 4,167 4,633 5,049
CSU-Global - - 1,079
Fort Lewis College 3,928 3,740 3,770
Mesa State College 6,128 6,205 6,968
Metropolitan State  College of Denver 21,166 21,469 22,615
University of Colorado at Boulder 29,982 30,623 31,143
University of Colorado at Colorado Springs 7,715 8,010 8,493
University of Colorado Denver 15,909 16,283 17,511
University of Northern Colorado 11,488 11,130 11,244
Western State College 2,146 2,110 2,064

Four-Year Subtotal  134,975 136,814 143,756

GRAND TOTALS 213,578 218,571 240,551

Source: SURDS Enrollment Fall Term, 2007-2009
Report ran April 19, 2010; ra
Headcount is unduplicated and does not include Exclusive ESP (Extended Studies Program) Students
Does include both degree-seeking and non-degree seeking students - 1 -
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Fall Enrollments by Institution, Residency
Fall Terms 2007-2009

Institution
Headcount by Fall Term

2007 2008 2009
Res Non-Res Res Non-Res Res Non-Res

2 Year 
Insts

Aims Community College 4,416 172 4,646 194 5,302 208

Arapahoe Community College 6,179 359 6,775 429 7,861 2,108

Colorado Mountain College 4,304 902 4,092 1,000 4,795 946

Colorado Northwestern Community College 1,252 178 1,253 176 1,213 164

Community College of Aurora 4,626 259 5,066 318 5,883 410

Community College of Denver 7,561 798 7,493 757 9,868 1,050

Front Range Community College 14,187 1,083 14,641 1,054 17,454 1,259

Lamar Community College 742 75 1,015 123 931 149

Morgan Community College 1,699 49 1,698 61 1,853 65

Northeastern Junior College 2,611 140 2,546 152 2,366 131

Otero Junior College 1,464 94 1,450 101 1,561 99

Pikes Peak Community College 9,490 1,917 10,005 1,868 11,380 2,192

Pueblo Community Collegeueblo ommunity llege 4 929,929 134134 5 201,201 236236 6 269,269 323323

Red Rocks Community College 6,713 510 7,313 354 8,745 398

Trinidad State Junior College 1,504 256 1,473 267 1,574 238

Residency Subtotal  71,677 6,926 74,667 7,090 87,055 9,740

Two-Year Subtotal  78,603 81,757 96,795

4 Year 
Insts

Adams State College 2,183 298 2,106 305 2,422 381

Colorado School of Mines 3,123 1,360 3,255 1,449 3,480 1,644

Colorado State University 20,642 4,740 20,838 4,658 21,400 4,493

Colorado State University - Pueblo 3,807 360 4,192 441 4,557 492

CSU-Global - - - - 0 1,079

Fort Lewis College 2,917 1,011 2,700 1,040 2,620 1,150

Mesa State College 5,569 559 5,622 583 6,314 654

Metropolitan State  College of Denver 20,523 643 20,692 777 21,886 729

University of Colorado at Boulder 20,649 9,333 20,424 10,199 20,850 10,293

University of Colorado at Colorado Springs 7,170 545 7,397 613 7,861 632

University of Colorado Denver 14,495 1,414 14,639 1,644 15,595 1,916

University of Northern Colorado 10,280 1,208 9,838 1,292 10,036 1,208

Western State College 1,639 507 1,633 477 1,600 464

Residency Subtotal  112,997 21,978 113,336 23,478 118,621 25,135

Four-Year Subtotal  134,975 136,814 143,756

RESIDENCY GRAND TOTALS 184,674 28,904 188,003 30,568 205,676 34,875
GRAND TOTALS 213,578 218,571 240,551

Source: SURDS Enrollment Fall Term, 2007-2009
Report ran April 19, 2010; ra
Headcount is unduplicated and does not include Exclusive ESP (Extended Studies Program) Students
Does include both degree-seeking and non-degree seeking students - 2 -
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Fall Enrollments by Institution, Student Level
Fall Terms 2007-2009

Institution
Headcount by Fall Term

2007 2008 2009
UnderGrad Graduate UnderGrad Graduate UnderGrad Graduate

2 Year 
Insts

Aims Community College 4,588 0 4,840 0 5,510 0

Arapahoe Community College 6,538 0 7,204 0 9,969 0

Colorado Mountain College 5,206 0 5,092 0 5,741 0

Colorado Northwestern Community College 1,430 0 1,429 0 1,377 0

Community College of Aurora 4,885 0 5,384 0 6,293 0

Community College of Denver 8,359 0 8,250 0 10,918 0

Front Range Community College 15,270 0 15,695 0 18,713 0

Lamar Community College 817 0 1,138 0 1,080 0

Morgan Community College 1,748 0 1,759 0 1,918 0

Northeastern Junior College 2,751 0 2,698 0 2,497 0

Otero Junior College 1,558 0 1,551 0 1,660 0

Pikes Peak Community Collegey g 11,407 0 11,873 0 13,572 0

5,063 0 5,437 0 6,592 0Pueblo Community College

Red Rocks Community College 7,223 0 7,667 0 9,143 0

Trinidad State Junior College 1,760 0 1,740 0 1,812 0

Student Level Subtotal  78,603 0 81,757 0 96,795 0

Two-Year Subtotal

4 Year 
Insts

Adams State College 1,965 516 1,924 487 2,134 669

Colorado School of Mines 3,288 1,195 3,453 1,251 3,672 1,452

Colorado State University 21,011 4,371 21,078 4,418 21,421 4,472

Colorado State University - Pueblo 3,915 252 4,337 296 4,701 348

CSU-Global - - - - 687 392

Fort Lewis College 3,928 0 3,740 0 3,770 0

Mesa State College 6,012 116 6,111 94 6,869 99

Metropolitan State  College of Denver 21,166 0 21,469 0 22,615

University of Colorado at Boulder 25,210 4,772 25,751 4,872 26,111 5,032

University of Colorado at Colorado Springs 6,242 1,473 6,508 1,502 6,787 1,706

University of Colorado Denver 8,888 7,021 9,260 7,023 9,777 7,734

University of Northern Colorado 9,974 1,514 9,585 1,545 9,709 1,535

Western State College 2,146 0 2,110 0 2,064 0

Student Level Subtotal  113,745 21,230 115,326 21,488 120,317 23,439

Four-Year Subtotal

STUDENT LEVEL TOTAL 192,348 21,230 197,083 21,488 217,112 23,439

Source: SURDS Enrollment Fall Term, 2007-2009
Report ran April 19, 2010; ra
Headcount is unduplicated and does not include Exclusive ESP (Extended Studies Program) Students
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